Title
President
VP Acad

VP Research
VP Finance
VP Legal
VP External
ED Emp Rel
Dir Emp Rel
EM Rel
Dean Gr St

ITP Dir
ELC Dire
Lawyer

Name 2004-2005 2005-06 2006-07 2007-08
Stevenson $360,535.00 $447,729.00 $446,919.00 $475,773.00
Driver $151,470.00 $154,576.00 $163,543.00 $180,609.00
Pinto $170,670.00 $188,438.00 $211,332.00 $248,962.00
Hibbits $170,670.00 $186,373.00 $190,536.00 $206,180.00
Osborne $172,938.00 $168,110.00 $207,876.00 $202,088.00
Nonis $92,164.00 $97,620.00 $115,789.00 $141,749.00
Hatty NA N/A N/A N/A

Walker $75,043.00 N/Reported $83,240.00 $79,358.00
Parkhouse NA N/A $143,630.00
Steinberg N/reported

Wood N/reported

CONTRACTED $194,236.00 $311,811.00

2008-09

$443,903.00
$196,043.00
$242,981.00
$214,664.00
$197,698.00

$165,365.00
$109,892.00

$77,654.00
$142,770.00

$213,245.00

2009-10

$479,833.47
$258,038.75
$261,116.86
$248,021.81
$228,179.00

$171,085.00

$120,023.00 9.22*

$85,875.00
$166,308.00

$294,594.00

TSSU MEMBERS Teaching Assistants, Tutor Markers, Sessionals, English Language and Culture Instructors, Int Transl.

% change

33.09%
70.36%

53%
45.32%
31.94%

85.65%

14.43%
15.79%

2010-2011*

$613,098.00
$221,248.00
$225,484.00
$219,558.00
$206,934.00

$160,036.00
$112,940.00

$77,241.00
$164,378.00

$75,821.00
$77,744.00
$175,924.00

*source SOFI

2010-2011

$286,471.36
$267,736.94
$273,336.37
$255,730.98
$235,758.43

PSEC

2011-2012*

$396,837.00
$225,323.00
$229,389.00
$226,686.00
$210,181.00
$181,862.00
$172,472.00
$112,718.00

$77,479.00
$168,060.00

$76,243.00
$75,554.00
$314,468.00

Source SOFI

2011-2012

$490,162.20
$273,266.58
$278,626.84
$270,477.91
$240,278.69

PSEC

2010-2011 SOFI - Financial statemens notes change in method of cal

PRES is both Stevenson (379954 and Petter(from Sept. 1, 2010) 2331



