Title	Name	2004-2005	2005-06	2006-07	2007-08	2008-09	2009-10	% change	2010-2011*	2010-2011	2011-2012*	2011-2012
President	Stevenson	\$360,535.00	\$447,729.00	\$446,919.00	\$475,773.00	\$443,903.00	\$479,833.47	33.09%	\$613,098.00	\$286,471.36	\$396,837.00	\$490,162.20
VP Acad	Driver	\$151,470.00	\$154,576.00	\$163,543.00	\$180,609.00	\$196,043.00	\$258,038.75	70.36%	\$221,248.00	\$267,736.94	\$225,323.00	\$273,266.58
VP Research	Pinto	\$170,670.00	\$188,438.00	\$211,332.00	\$248,962.00	\$242,981.00	\$261,116.86	53%	\$225,484.00	\$273,336.37	\$229,389.00	\$278,626.84
VP Finance	Hibbits	\$170,670.00	\$186,373.00	\$190,536.00	\$206,180.00	\$214,664.00	\$248,021.81	45.32%	\$219,558.00	\$255,730.98	\$226,686.00	\$270,477.91
VP Legal	Osborne	\$172,938.00	\$168,110.00	\$207,876.00	\$202,088.00	\$197,698.00	\$228,179.00	31.94%	\$206,934.00	\$235,758.43	\$210,181.00	\$240,278.69
VP External											\$181,862.00)
ED Emp Rel	Nonis	\$92,164.00	\$97,620.00	\$115,789.00	\$141,749.00	\$165,365.00	\$171,085.00	85.65%	\$160,036.00		\$172,472.00)
Dir Emp Rel	Hatty	NA	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$109,892.00	\$120,023.00	9.22*	\$112,940.00		\$112,718.00)
EM Rel	Walker	\$75,043.00	N/Reported	\$83,240.00	\$79,358.00	\$77,654.00	\$85,875.00	14.43%	\$77,241.00		\$77,479.00)
Dean Gr St	Parkhouse	NA		N/A	\$143,630.00	\$142,770.00	\$166,308.00	15.79%	\$164,378.00		\$168,060.00)
ITP Dir	Steinberg	N/reported							\$75,821.00		\$76,243.00)
ELC Dire	Wood	N/reported							\$77,744.00		\$75,554.00)
Lawyer	CONTRACT	ΓED		\$194,236.00	\$311,811.00	\$213,245.00	\$294,594.00		\$175,924.00		\$314,468.00)
	ERS Teaching	Assistants, Tut	or Markers, Sess	ionals, English L	anguage and Cul	ture Instructors,	nt Transl.					
				, •					*source SOFI	PSEC	Source SOFI	PSEC
									2010-2011 SOFI	- Financial staten	nens notes chang	e in method of ca
									PRES is both Ste	evenson (379954 a	and Petter(from S	ept. 1, 2010) 2331
										,	,	